
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3287
ANSWERED ON:24.03.2005
RAKES ON PRIORITY BASIS
Kusmaria Dr. Ramkrishna

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has received any complaint against Ratlam Railway Division regarding providing rakes on priority basis to Soya industries; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the action taken thereon?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI R. VELU)

(a) No, Sir.

(b) Does not arise.
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